
Promote your Expo booth prior to event and then take advantage 
of discounted rates for promoting your services after the event!

  ٭ Discounted ads must run between March 15 and April 26, 2026 ٭

EXCLUSIVE LOWELL CHAMBER EXPO 
PARTICIPANT BIG DEAL!BIG DEAL!

Contact your marketing consultant to take 
advantage of this LIMITED TIME opportunity.

 
q  Eighth Page (4.625” x 2.25”)

q  Quarter Page (4.625” x 4.75”)

q  Half Page  (9.5” x 4.75”)

q  Full Page (9.5” x 9.75”)

$122.25 ea.

$195.75 ea.

$362.25 ea.

$696.75 ea.

EXPO 
PREVIEW 

DEAL

EXPO 
ENTENDED 
PACKAGE

DROP 
SAME AD 
INTO THE 
LOWELL 
LEDGERSTANDARD 

RATE

$163

$261

$483

$929

$81.50 ea.

$130.50 ea.

$241.50 ea.

$464.50 ea.

$57 ea.

$68 ea.

$188 ea.

$228 ea.

*For Black & White Ad Rates: Apply at a 10% discount

Phone: 616.255.5031 
Email: jmoy@mihomepaper.com

Get 50% off 
additional ads!

Get 25% off on 
first ad! HUGE savings!


