

EXCLUSIVE LOWELL CHAMBER EXPO

PARTICIPANT **BIG DEAL!**

BUYER'S GUIDE AND NEWS

THE LOWELL LEDGER

Promote your Expo booth prior to event and then take advantage of discounted rates for promoting your services after the event!

★ *Discounted ads must run between March 15 and April 26, 2026* ★

BUYER'S GUIDE AND NEWS

EXPO PREVIEW DEAL

EXPO EXTENDED PACKAGE

DROP SAME AD INTO THE LOWELL LEDGER

	STANDARD RATE	Get 25% off on first ad!	Get 50% off additional ads!	HUGE savings!
<input type="checkbox"/> Eighth Page (4.625" x 2.25")	\$163	\$122.25 ea.	\$81.50 ea.	\$57 ea.
<input type="checkbox"/> Quarter Page (4.625" x 4.75")	\$261	\$195.75 ea.	\$130.50 ea.	\$68 ea.
<input type="checkbox"/> Half Page (9.5" x 4.75")	\$483	\$362.25 ea.	\$241.50 ea.	\$188 ea.
<input type="checkbox"/> Full Page (9.5" x 9.75")	\$929	\$696.75 ea.	\$464.50 ea.	\$228 ea.

*For Black & White Ad Rates: Apply at a 10% discount

Contact your marketing consultant to take advantage of this **LIMITED TIME** opportunity.

Phone: 616.255.5031
Email: jmoy@mihomepaper.com

VIEW *Newspaper* Group